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Name

Eden
Tillmann
Tillmann
Coun
Tillmann
Tillmann
Wolf
Endler
Kriger
Thieltges
Offer
Finke
Offer
Glinther
Hauck
Endler
Lenz
Roeben
Witting

Vorname

Rafael
Frederic
Celine
Markus
Gilbert
Friedhelm
Angelina
Rebecca
Isabelle
Anne
Kerstin
Anna-Kristina
Leonie
Nicolas
Simone
Jacqueline
Anna
Jonas
Jan

Gut Neuhaus
Reiterwertung

Priifungen

15
13

©
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Punkte

691
623
379
369
265
236
230
222
174
140
131
126
97
95
86
84
44
44
43

04. Apr. 2012

AKL

Sen
Rei
Jun
Rei
Rei

Sen

JuR
Jun
Jun
Rei
Jun
Rei
Jun
Rei
Jun
Jun
Jun

JuR
Jun



